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June 2016          

SKILL LEVEL ROOM
Wed 1-Jun 2:00 PM

CLASS
Dutch Indexing Webinar (1 ½ hrs.) Beginner M Lab

Fri 3-Jun 1:00 PM Figure Out Place Names for Swedish Genealogy Webinar Intermediate B2

Fri 3-Jun 2:00 PM Interpreting Money in Swedish Records Advanced B2

Sat 4-Jun 1:00 PM Los beneficios de utilizar el Registro Civil Webinar Beginner M Lab

Mon 6-Jun 10:00 AM FamilySearch Catalog Beginner M Lab

Tue 7-Jun 11:00 AM Norwegian Printed Sources: An Overview Webinar Beginner M Class A

Tue 7-Jun 2:00 PM England Research Case Study Webinar Beginner M Lab

Wed 8-Jun 10:00 AM Family Tree Next Steps: Correcting Relationships Beginner M Lab

Wed 8-Jun 2:00 PM Italian Indexing Webinar (1 ½ hrs.) Beginner M Lab

Thur 9-Jun 10:00 AM Descendancy Research Webinar Beginner M Class A

Thur 9-Jun 1:00 PM Overview of FamilySearch.org Beginner M Lab

Mon 13-Jun 10:00 AM FamilySearch Catalog Beginner M Lab

Tue 14-Jun 10:00 AM Tips & Tricks Using FamilySearch Historical Records Collection Beginner M Lab

Wed 15-Jun 10:00 AM Family Tree Next Steps: Merging Principles Beginner M Lab

Wed 15-Jun 1:00 PM Using Polish Community Newspapers in North America and 
Poland Webinar

Intermediate B1 Lab

Wed 15-Jun 2:00 PM Spanish Indexing Webinar (1 ½ hrs.) Beginner M Lab

Thur 16-Jun 10:00 AM United States Research: Midwest Region Beginner M Class A

Sat 18-Jun 10:00 AM *Boy Scout Genealogy Merit Badge (1½ hrs) To register
call 801-240-4673

Beginner 2 S Lab

Sat 18-Jun 1:00 PM Fuentes de FamilySearch Webinar Beginner M Lab

Mon 20-Jun 10:00 AM FamilySearch Catalog Beginner M Lab

Tue 21-Jun 11:00 AM Finding Places in Former German Areas of Poland Using the 
Online Gazetteer Kartenmeister.com Webinar

Beginner M Lab

DATE / TIME
To join a webinar click on the link at the appropriate time. To view past webinars click here. For webinar handouts click here and find by date. 
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Tue 21-Jun 9:30 AM United States Church Records Webinar Beginner M Class A

Tue 21-Jun 2:00 PM Welsh Naming Patterns Webinar Beginner M Class B

Wed 22-Jun 10:00 AM Family Tree Next Steps: Preserving Stories Beginner B1 Lab

Wed 22-Jun 1:00 PM Welsh Non-conformity & Non-conformist Records Webinar Beginner M Class A

Wed 22-Jun 2:00 PM Portguese Indexing Webinar (1 ½ hrs.) Beginner M Lab

Thur 23-Jun 10:00 AM United States Probate Records Webinar Beginner M Class A

Thur 23-Jun 11:00 AM FamilySearch Wiki Beginner M Lab

Thur 23-Jun 1:00 PM Wales Probate Records Webinar Beginner M Lab

Fri 24-Jun 1:00 PM Recognizing and Extracting Genealogical Information from 
Norwegian Church Records Webinar

Beginner M Class A

Mon 27-Jun 10:00 AM FamilySearch Catalog Beginner M Lab

Mon 27-Jun 1:00 PM What's New at FamilySearch.org Beginner M Lab

Tue 28-Jun 10:00 AM Family Tree Next Steps: Preserving Stories Using Audio & Apps Beginner B1 Lab

Tue 28-Jun 11:00 AM Genteam.at a Necessity When Researching in Austira and the 
Czech Republic Webinar

Beginner M Lab

Wed 29-Jun 2:00 PM French Indexing Webinar (1 ½ hrs.) Beginner M Lab

Thur 30-Jun 1:00 PM British Research Questions Answered Webinar Beginner M Class A

For a list of monthly classes, visit our website: http://familysearch.org/locations/library_class_schedule

*Seating is limited for these classes.  To register email:  FHLClassReg@Familysearch.org or call 901-240-4950.
Please register by 9:00 pm Thursday before class date.  Pre-registration takes priority.

To register as a family history consultant and receive online training, go online to consultant.familysearch.org.
Intermediate or Advanced level classes may have prerequisites.
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